NPK

ABY

VPSK

NPSK

VHSG

FPK

ARSREDOVISNING KASSA 2015-01-01 -- 2015-12-31

Saldo 2015-01-01
Arsavgift 2016
Avgifter Lag 2015
Avgifter RingM.2015
RingM 44 for 2014
Arsavgift 2016
Avgifter Lag 2015
Avgifter RingM.2015
Arsavgift 2016
Avgifter Lag 2015
Avgifter RingM.2015
Fodran Arsavgift 2016
Arsavgift 2016
Avgifter Lag 2015
Arsavgift 2016
Avgifter Lag 2015
Avgifter RingM.2015
Starter Morkerfalt
SUMMA

INKOMSTER

24 668,55 kr
300,00 kr
700,00 kr

1 180,00 kr
120,00 kr
300,00 kr
750,00 kr

1420,00 kr
300,00 kr

50,00 kr
620,00 kr
0,00 kr
300,00 kr
100,00 kr
300,00 kr
350,00 kr

1 400,00 kr
480,00 kr

33 338,55 kr

Saldo 2015-01-01
Priser

Fortaring
Administration
Tavla + Ram
Plusgirokonto
Resor
Norrkopings Arkiv
Aterbet.FPK

SUMMA

winsT O

UTGIFTER

24 668,55 kr
1 490,00 kr
2 288,00 kr

0,00 kr
220,00 kr
453,00 kr
400,00 kr
225,00 kr

2 110,00 kr

31 854,55 kr

BALANSRAKNING

Ingdende Balans

Bal.Kapital
Summa

Utgaende Balans

Bal.Kapital
Vinst
Summa

Fodringar 2015
RingM 44 Mag
Arsavgift NPSK

Bundet Kapital
Medaljer 162 st
Band 127 st

24 668,55 kr
24 668,55 kr

24 668,55 kr

26 152,55 kr

180,00 kr
300,00 kr

c:a 3074 kr



